SL.
No.

FRESH ADMISSION

THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR TUESDAY, THE 23 FEBRUARY, 2021

CASE
No.

BENCH-1 (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

AT -11:00 A.M.

AND

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

1.

bk wd

HEARING MATTERS

LY-68/2021

LY-81/2021

LY-104/2021
LY-105/2021
LY-109/2021

o v kA N RE

LY-75/2019
LY-238/2020
LY-243/2020
LY-365/2020
LY-1235/2020
LY-1369/2020

Md. Arif Fahmid

Iftekhar Alam Khan
Tapan Kumar Agasti
Jayanti Pradhan
Banaja Manjari Mishra

Balmukund Sukla
Bijay Kumar Nayak
Prakash Nayak
Surendranath Mishra
Balakrushna Swain

G. Tirupati Rao

HON’BLE JUSTICE AJIT SINGH, CHAIRPERSON

HON'BLE DR. DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER
CAUSE LIST

NAME OF THE
RESPONDANT

Akhaya Kumar Rout, OAS-I(SB)
BDO, Tangi.

BDO, Jajpur.

Sarpanch, Aruhabad GP & others
Collector, Puri & another.
BEO,Bhograi & others.

Secy, Enforcement Squad,BDA
Collector, Puri.

Collector, Puri.

Collector, Puri.

Sub-Collector, Puri & others
Anupam Saha, Collector, Gajapati

& another.

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)




