THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR TUESDAY, **THE** 23rd **FEBRUARY, 2021**

BENCH-1 (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

AT - 11:00 A.M.

HON'BLE JUSTICE AJIT SINGH, CHAIRPERSON

AND

HON'BLE DR. DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER

CAUSE LIST

SL.	CASE	NAME OF THE	NAME OF THE
<u>No</u> .	<u>No.</u>	<u>COMPLAINANT</u>	RESPONDANT

FRESH ADMISSION

1. LY-68/2021	Md. Arif Fahmid	Akhaya Kumar Rout, OAS-I(SB)
		BDO, Tangi.
2. LY-81/2021	Iftekhar Alam Khan	BDO, Jajpur.
3. LY-104/2021	Tapan Kumar Agasti	Sarpanch, Aruhabad GP & others
4. LY-105/2021	Jayanti Pradhan	Collector, Puri & another.
5. LY-109/2021	Banaja Manjari Mishra	BEO,Bhograi & others.

HEARING MATTERS

1.	LY-75/2019	Balmukund Sukla	Secy, Enforcement Squad,BDA
2.	LY-238/2020	Bijay Kumar Nayak	Collector, Puri.
3.	LY-243/2020	Prakash Nayak	Collector, Puri.
4.	LY-365/2020	Surendranath Mishra	Collector, Puri.
5.	LY-1235/2020	Balakrushna Swain	Sub-Collector, Puri & others
6.	LY-1369/2020	G. Tirupati Rao	Anupam Saha, Collector, Gajapati
			& another.

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)